DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT
ISIN: HU0000151956  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/28 17:19:59

Price
80.20 HUF

Difference

(2] 1.26% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

HU0000151956

DELTA

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Software

Stock

78 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

80.20 HUF (10,000)
80.20 HUF (1,731)
78.40 HUF

80.60 HUF

78.40 HUF

79.20 HUF

79.6314 HUF
349,604
27,839,446.00

71

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831784,180295763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000151956&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000151956&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65867fe78e74f8f151e4ba296cd99f327dd8aeda0ae243f2783fd64d7075380b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf4a246432683e903&time=1719865946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f3fcaa3775f54c69f2ca505c342cb45e4483f5b3140c1f3174126c345f1c24&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=90da9612d67a18247&time=1719865946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6b4e61fcc631d06b64e0f2dc51004ef92ce335972857a317e1b105d011fb4f0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec89edb8267d4b3d8&time=1719865946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c8011bcd306257286beeb3d0b1725a40c18fd4e8b3afc7ef8b130066b26e098&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bdbb8d829445e133&time=1719865946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb1ae25337da95a4ec205eeb5dcdace8834acb84e3defdd029e73dbb3bf2f56e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fd0acde7599065a5&time=1719865946&tool=RSC

DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

Details

2024/06/28 17:19:59

Price
80.20 HUF

Difference

o

1.26% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

HU0000151956

DELTA

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Software

Stock

78 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.20 HUF (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 80.20 HUF (1,731)
Open 78.40 HUF
High 80.60 HUF
Low 78.40 HUF
Close (prev. day) 79.20 HUF
VWAP 79.6314 HUF
Volume (pcs) 349,604
Trading volume 27,839,446.00
Number of trades 71
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +129.14% +84.79% +40.70%
Perf (abs.) +45.20 +36.80  +23.20
Beta -0.59 -0.20 0.46
Volatility 69.50 54.19 47.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/06/
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/
28
Budapest Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 28

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
16:29 0.1005 EUR 0.00 8
08:04 0.18 EUR  0.00 2
17:19 80.20 HUF 27.84 71
2/3

78.04 HUF (712,751
79.03 HUF (2,311,155
50.82 HUF (1,044,366

43.61 HUF (650,282

99.60 HUF (2024/05/23

34.80 HUF (2024/01/02

99.60 HUF (2024/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.20 HUF (2023/12/18)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000151956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101511357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101605114

DELTA TECHNOLOGIES NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo

LRy

Contact Details
DELTA TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Péter
Kovacs

Gabor
Rosner

Gyorgy
Bencze

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Péter Kévesdi
Erik Keszthelyi
Janos Tima
Keresztyenne

Deak Katalin
Zsolt Horvath

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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